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HERE WE BELIEVE IN HOSPITALITY
We wish to welcome you to the bar,
and make sure that your time
with us is as relaxing as possible.

This also means finding the best beverage for you,
and whilst in the pages of this menu we have
recommended what we feel to be the best drinks
around, it is by no means an exhaustive list.
So please feel free to talk to the team as
they will be delighted to recommend a drink
for you based on your individual preferences.
So without further ado,

won't you join us for a drink?




WELCOME TO BANDRAS

Bandra has always been a melting-pot, a hive of activity with endless possibili-
ties, our signature drinks reflect the originality and creativity the area is
renowned for.

Minus Five Martini 825

Dry Martini should always be served ice cold - 5 degrees in our case!
Tanqueray or Ketel One.

Channel No.6 825

Ketel One, lychee puree, coconut syrup, shaken and served.

Twisted Negroni 825

Tanqueray, Campari and Martini Rosso over block of ice

Espress Yourself 825

Fresh espresso shaken with Absolut, Kahlua.

A CHEEKY LITTLE NUMBER

This collection is curated for your decadent & sassy soiree

The Final Say 825

Bacardi OCHO, Martell VS,peach liqueur, guava juice, fresh lemon juice
and sugar shaken and served up, adorned with fresh dragon fruit.

Foam Bellini 825

Chandon Brut topped with our homemade peach foam,
simple yet stunning!

The Bollywood Hopeful 825

Belvedere, apricot liqueur, pureed mango and fresh lemon,
shaken and served up with a shot of Chandon Brut on the side.

Bramble Sour 825

Tanqueray, sugar, fresh lemon and a homemade berry
infusion served over cracked ice.
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MAN UP

Some cocktails have a feminine air about them, well not these drinks.These
are cocktails for the modern man! (Ladies also welcome)

Islay Smoked Sour 825

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Caol Ila, ginger, honey and fresh
Lemon juice, shaken and served over block in a rocks glass,
finished with a smokey Islay seasalt foam.

Black Rum Bevy 825

Homemade draught stout reduction shaken with Bacardi Ocho,
fresh lemon juice, sugar and homemade liquorice bitters. Served
in a dimpled beer mug with freshly grated nutmeg.

Boulevardier 825

If you like a Negroni then you’ll love this! Woodford Reserve replaces
gin and is combined with Campari and Martini Rosso over block ice.

BARREL AGED COCKTAILS

(Only available while stocks last)
Our very Own in-house cocktails that spend several weeks maturing in Oak

barrels
Vieux Care(Voo-Ka-Ray) 1200
Hennessy VS, Jim Beam, Martini Rosso, homemade New Orleans bitters.
Man Hathaway 1200

Jim Bean, Martini Rosso, Cointreau, homemade orange bitters,
a spin-off of the traditional Manhattan

Negroni 1200

Bombay Sapphire, Campari and Martini Rosso
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MENAGE A QUATRE

A drinking arrangement for 4 people.

Dark & Stormy 1800
(Serves 4)

Bacardi Ocho, caramel, fresh lime and homemade ginger beer.

Containing hickory smoke and sealed with a cork stopper .

Marguerite Punch 2800
(Serves 4)

Tanqueray, cherry liquer, almond Syrup, fresh lemon juice, Chandon Brut.
Served in a punch bowl with authentic punch glasses.

0 PROOF
Pura Vida 400

Cucumber in a sweet and sour harmony, seasoned with grounded
pepper and basil seeds.

Mediterranean breeze 400
A seductive mixture of grapes, blueberries and apples, topped with
a floral and delicate foam of lavender and violets.

Nomadus 400

A truly tropical treat, blending rich coconut cream with aromatic
cardamom and nutty orgeat flavours, lightened by fresh lime
and pineapple juice.
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O WINE BY THE GLASS
WHITES
India
Fratelli, Chardonnay 500
Australia
Jacobs Creek, Chardonnay 1100
New zealand
Saint clair, Sauvignon Blanc 1500
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 1200
France
Pouilly fume, Sauvignon Blanc 1500
Italy
Albizza , Chardonnay 1100
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2500
Spain
Campo Viejo Viura 1500
REDS
India
Fratelli, svara 500
Argentina
Terrazas Malbec 2000
Chile
Mancura, Carmenere 1100
New Zealand
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir 1400
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2500
South Africa
Wolftrap, Syrah 1150
United States Of America
Canon Ball, Cabernet Sauvignon 1500
Australia
Jacob Creek Shiraz 1100
Spain

Campo Viejo Tempranillo 1500



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING/
PROSECCO
Chandon Brut 900
Jacob Creek Chardonnay & Pinot Noir 1500
Chandon Rose 1100
Martini Prosecco 1700
ROSE
La Vielle ferme, Grenache 1500
Wolftrap Shiraz Rose 1500
Mateus Rose 1500
BEER
Bottled - 330ML
Kingfisher 500
Kingfisher Ultra 500
Bira91 White 500
Bira blonde 500
Heinekein 500
Corona 675
Hoegaarden 675




SPIRITS
VODKA
Ketel One
Smoke
Absolut
Ciroc
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut Elyx
Beluga Noble
Crystal Head
Beluga Gold line
GIN
Tanqueray
ROKU Japanese Craft Gin
DOJA Indo Japanese Craft Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
1200
2000
3000

825
1000
1000

825

825
1000
1000
1200




BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red label

J&B Rare

Ballantine's Finest

Teacher’s
Teacher's Golden Thistle 12 YO
Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas 12 YO

Glenmorangie X

Dewar’s 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Chivas 18 YO

Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker XR 21 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 25 YO

Johnnie Walker King George V

825
825
825
750
1000
850
1250
1000
1000
825
825
1000
1000
1650
1650
4250
2500
2500
3500
6500
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BLENDED MALT SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder 825
Copper Dog 1000

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12 YO 1000
Auchentoshan 17 YO 2500

HIGHLAND & ISLAND

Aberfeldy 12 YO 1000
Talisker 10 YO 1250
Glengoyne - 12YO 1000
Glenmorangie 10 YO 1000
Oban 14 YO 1250
Glenmorangie Lasanta 1250
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 1500
The Ardmore Legacy 1000
Bowmore 12 YO 1000




SPEYSIDE
Balvenie 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
The Glenlivet 12 YO
The Singleton 12 YO
Cardhu 12 YO
The Glenlivet 18 YO

ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 YO
Caol Ila 12 YO
Smokehead
Lagavulin 16 YO
Caol Ila 18 YO
Bunnahabhain 18 YO

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Suntory Whiskey Toki
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

The Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve

1200
1000
1000
1000
1250
2250

1250
1000
1000
1550
3700
3700

825
3000
3000
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WORLD WHISKEY
Jameson (Cork, Ireland) 850
Jack Daniel's (Tennessee, USA) 850
Paul John Brilliance (Goa, India) 850
Paul John Edited (Goa, India ) 850
Gentleman Jack (Tennessee,USA) 1000
Woodford Reserve(Kentucky, USA) 1000
Buffalo Trace (Kentucky, USA) 1000
Blanton's (Kentucky, USA) 1000
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel (Kentucky, USA) 1200
Maker's Mark (Kentucky,USA) 1000
COGNAC
Hennessy VS 1000
Martell VS 1000
Martell VSOP 1200
Remy Martin VSOP 1200
Hennessy VSOP 1200
Remy Martin XO 3200
Richard Hennessy 40000




RUM
Old Monk
Bacardi
Bacardi Ocho
Bacardi Gold
Havana Club 3 YO
Captain Morgan
Maka Zai Gold
Maka Zai White
TEQUILA
Blanco Sauza Silver
Jose Cuervo
Camino
Corralejo Blanco
Patron Silver
REPOSADO
Corralejo Reposado
Patron Reposado

ANE]JO

Corralejo Anejo

750
750
1000
750
825
750
750
750

825
1000
825
1200
1950

1200
1650

1500
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APERITIF
(60ml)
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari
Aperol
LIQUEURS
(60ml)

Sambuca (Anise)

Kahlua (Coffee)

Cointreau (Orange)
Amaretto (Almond)
Drambuie (Honey & Herbs)
Luxardo Limoncello (Lemon)
Bailey's (Irish Cream)
Jagermeister (Herbal)

Patron XO Cafe (Coftee)

1000
1000
1000
1000

850
850
850
850
850
850
850
1000
1650




WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WHITES
United States Of America
Cannon Ball, Chardonnay 7500
Australia
Jacobs Creek, Chardonnay 5500
France
Hugel et Fils, "Gentil", Gewurztraminer,
Pinot Gris, Riesling 12000
Pouilly Fume, Henri Bourgeois, Sauvignon Blanc 7500
Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Jadot, Chardonnay 8500
Italy
Palais, Pinot Grigio 5500
Albizzia Toscano, Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Chardonnay ~ 5500
India
Fratelli, Sangiovese Bianco 2500
Fratelli, Chardonnay 2500
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc 2500
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc 2500
New Zealand
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon blanc 12500
South Africa
Wolftrap Boekenhoutskloof, Viognier,
Chenin Blanc, Grenache Blanc 5500
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REDS

United States of America
Cannon Ball, Cabernet Sauvignon

Australia
Jacob's Creek Reserve, Shiraz

France

Beaujolais Village, 'Comb Aux Jaques',
Louis Jadot, Gamay

La Vielle Ferme, Grenache — Syrah
Bad Boy, Merlot - Cabernet Franc

Italy

Palais, Toscana, Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
AMA Chianti, Super Tuscan

Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo, Nebbiolo

La Brancaia Ilatraia, Sangiovese,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

India
Fratelli, Svara
Fratelli, Cabernet Franc, Shiraz

New Zealand
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

South Africa
Wolftrap, Boekenhoutskloof Syrah, Mouvedre, Viognier
MAN Family, OU Kalant, Cabernet Sauvignon

7500

5500

5750
7500
12000

5500
12000
15000

18000

2500
2500

7000
12500

5750
6500




ROSE

La Vielle Ferme 7500
Mateus Rose 7500

Champagne/ Prosecco/ Sparkling

Chandon Brut 4500
Sula Brut 3750
Chandon Rose 5500
Martini Prosecco 8500
Moet Chandon Brut 17500
GH Mumm Brut 12500
Moet Chandon Rose 25000
Dom Perignon Brut 30000
Dom P2 150000
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